Fall 2022 Schedule by Day of the Week

MONDAY

Special Course - Spanish Intermediate Conversation
German Intermediate Film Club

ltalian Survivor 3

Japanese Survivor 4

Japanese for Youth Survivor 1

Japanese for Youth Survivor 2

German Survivor 4

ASL Guided Conversation

French Survivor 3

Spanish Survivor 2

Spanish Survivor 4

Spanish Explorer 2

Spanish Explorer 3

Special Course — Spanish Advanced Conversation
TUESDAY

Spanish Survivor 5

Special Course — German Advanced Conversation
Chinese Explorer 3

French Survivor 1

French Survivor 1

Italian Survivor 1

Japanese Survivor 3

Japanese Survivor 3

Korean Survivor 2

Russian Survivor 1

Russian Explorer 4

Spanish Survivor 1

Spanish Survivor 2

Spanish Explorer 1

Deaf Culture Online - taught in English
WEDNESDAY

Special Course — Italian Novice/Intermediate
Arabic Survivor 1

ASL Survivor 1

Chinese Survivor 6

French Survivor 5

Japanese Survivor 1

Portuguese Survivor 1

Russian Survivor 2

Spanish Survivor 1

Spanish Survivor 4

Spanish Explorer 6

Spanish Independent High 3

German Survivor 3

THURSDAY

Special Course - Italian Advanced Conversation
Spanish Independent Low |

ltalian Survivor 2

French Survivor 2

Special Course — French Inter./Adv. Conversation
Japanese Survivor 1

Japanese Survivor 2

Japanese Survivor 5

Japanese Explorer 6

Russian Independent Low 1
Russian Advanced Conversation
Spanish Survivor 1

Spanish Independent Mid 4
Chinese Survivor 1

FRIDAY

Japanese Survivor 4

Japanese Explorer 4

Korean Survivor 3

SATURDAY

Japanese Explorer 2

Japanese Calligraphy

German Survivor 1

Time

12-2 p.m.

5-6 p.m.
5:30-7:30 p.m.
5-7 p.m.
4-5:30 p.m.
5:45-7:20 p.m.
6:30-8:30 p.m.
6-7 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

Time

11:30 a.m.-1:30 p.m.
5-6 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

7-8 p.m.

Time
5:30-7:30 p.m.
6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.
6:30-8:30 p.m.
Time

1-3 p.m.
3-5p.m.
5:30-7:30 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.
6:30-8:30 p.m.
Time

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

Time
9-11am.
9-11am.
11:30 a.m.-1:30 p.m.

Mode
Online
Online
Online
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
In-Person
Mode
Online
Online
Online
Online
In-Person
Online
In-Person
Online
Online
Online
Online
In-Person
In-Person
Online
Online
Mode
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
In-Person
Online
Online
Online
In-Person
Online
Online
Online
Mode
In-Person
Online
Online

In-Person
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
In-Person
Online
Online
Mode
Online
Online
Online
Mode
Online
In-Person
Online

Address

220 French Landing Drive
220 French Landing Drive
220 French Landing Drive

220 French Landing Drive
Address

220 French Landing Drive

220 French Landing Drive

220 French Landing Drive

193 Polk Ave.

Address

220 French Landing Drive

220 French Landing Drive

Address
220 French Landing Drive

220 French Landing Drive
NOTE: Starts Oct. 13

NOTE: Starts Oct. 11

193 Polk Ave.

Address

Address

220 French Landing Drive



