Fall 2022 Schedule by Day of the Week

MONDAY	Time	Mode	Address
Special Course - Spanish Intermediate Conversation	12-2 p.m.	Online	
German Intermediate Film Club	5-6 p.m.	Online	
Italian Survivor 3	5:30-7:30 p.m.	Online	
Japanese Survivor 4	5-7 p.m.		220 French Landing Drive
Japanese for Youth Survivor 1	4-5:30 p.m.		220 French Landing Drive
Japanese for Youth Survivor 2 German Survivor 4	5:45-7:20 p.m.		220 French Landing Drive
	6:30-8:30 p.m.	Online	
ASL Guided Conversation French Survivor 3	6-7 p.m. 6-8 p.m.	Online Online	
Spanish Survivor 2	6-8 p.m.	Online	
Spanish Survivor 4	6-8 p.m.	Online	
Spanish Explorer 2	6-8 p.m.	Online	
Spanish Explorer 3	6-8 p.m.	Online	
Special Course – Spanish Advanced Conversation	6-8 p.m.		220 French Landing Drive
TUESDAY	Time	Mode	Address
Spanish Survivor 5	11:30 a.m1:30 p.m.	Online	
Special Course – German Advanced Conversation	5-6 p.m.	Online	
Chinese Explorer 3	6-8 p.m.	Online	
French Survivor 1	6-8 p.m.	Online	
French Survivor 1	6-8 p.m.	In-Person	220 French Landing Drive
Italian Survivor 1	6-8 p.m.	Online	
Japanese Survivor 3	6-8 p.m.		220 French Landing Drive
Japanese Survivor 3	6-8 p.m.	Online	
Korean Survivor 2	6-8 p.m.	Online	
Russian Survivor 1	6-8 p.m.	Online	
Russian Explorer 4	6-8 p.m.	Online	
Spanish Survivor 1	6-8 p.m.		220 French Landing Drive
Spanish Survivor 2	6-8 p.m.		193 Polk Ave.
Spanish Explorer 1	6-8 p.m.	Online Online	
Deaf Culture Online - taught in English	7-8 p.m.		A -1-1
WEDNESDAY Special Course – Italian Novice/Intermediate	Time	Mode	Address
Arabic Survivor 1	5:30-7:30 p.m. 6-8 p.m.	Online Online	
ASL Survivor 1	6-8 p.m.	Online	
Chinese Survivor 6		Online	
French Survivor 5	6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m.	Online	
Japanese Survivor 1	6-8 p.m.		220 French Landing Drive
Portuguese Survivor 1	6-8 p.m.	Online	220 Fremon Earlang Drive
Russian Survivor 2	6-8 p.m.	Online	
Spanish Survivor 1	6-8 p.m.	Online	
Spanish Survivor 4	6-8 p.m.		220 French Landing Drive
Spanish Explorer 6	6-8 p.m.	Online	3
Spanish Independent High 3	6-8 p.m.	Online	
German Survivor 3	6:30-8:30 p.m.	Online	
THURSDAY	Time	Mode	Address
Special Course – Italian Advanced Conversation	1-3 p.m.	In-Person	220 French Landing Drive
			220 French Landing Drive
Spanish Independent Low I	3-5 p.m.	Online	220 French Landing Drive
			220 French Landing Drive
Spanish Independent Low I Italian Survivor 2	3-5 p.m. 5:30-7:30 p.m.	Online Online	220 French Landing Drive
Spanish Independent Low I Italian Survivor 2 French Survivor 2	3-5 p.m. 5:30-7:30 p.m. 6-8 p.m.	Online Online In-Person	-
Spanish Independent Low I Italian Survivor 2 French Survivor 2 Special Course – French Inter./Adv. Conversation	3-5 p.m. 5:30-7:30 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m.	Online Online In-Person Online	220 French Landing Drive
Spanish Independent Low I Italian Survivor 2 French Survivor 2 Special Course – French Inter./Adv. Conversation Japanese Survivor 1	3-5 p.m. 5:30-7:30 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m.	Online Online In-Person Online Online	220 French Landing Drive NOTE: Starts Oct. 13
Spanish Independent Low I Italian Survivor 2 French Survivor 2 Special Course – French Inter./Adv. Conversation Japanese Survivor 1 Japanese Survivor 2	3-5 p.m. 5:30-7:30 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m.	Online Online In-Person Online Online Online	220 French Landing Drive
Spanish Independent Low I Italian Survivor 2 French Survivor 2 Special Course – French Inter./Adv. Conversation Japanese Survivor 1 Japanese Survivor 2 Japanese Survivor 5	3-5 p.m. 5:30-7:30 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m.	Online Online In-Person Online Online Online Online Online	220 French Landing Drive NOTE: Starts Oct. 13
Spanish Independent Low I Italian Survivor 2 French Survivor 2 Special Course – French Inter./Adv. Conversation Japanese Survivor 1 Japanese Survivor 2 Japanese Survivor 5 Japanese Explorer 6	3-5 p.m. 5:30-7:30 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m.	Online Online In-Person Online Online Online Online Online Online	220 French Landing Drive NOTE: Starts Oct. 13
Spanish Independent Low I Italian Survivor 2 French Survivor 2 Special Course – French Inter./Adv. Conversation Japanese Survivor 1 Japanese Survivor 2 Japanese Survivor 5 Japanese Explorer 6 Russian Independent Low 1	3-5 p.m. 5:30-7:30 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m.	Online Online In-Person Online Online Online Online Online Online Online	220 French Landing Drive NOTE: Starts Oct. 13
Spanish Independent Low I Italian Survivor 2 French Survivor 2 Special Course – French Inter./Adv. Conversation Japanese Survivor 1 Japanese Survivor 2 Japanese Survivor 5 Japanese Explorer 6 Russian Independent Low 1 Russian Advanced Conversation	3-5 p.m. 5:30-7:30 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m.	Online Online In-Person Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online	220 French Landing Drive NOTE: Starts Oct. 13 NOTE: Starts Oct. 11
Spanish Independent Low I Italian Survivor 2 French Survivor 2 Special Course – French Inter./Adv. Conversation Japanese Survivor 1 Japanese Survivor 2 Japanese Survivor 5 Japanese Explorer 6 Russian Independent Low 1 Russian Advanced Conversation Spanish Survivor 1	3-5 p.m. 5:30-7:30 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-8 p.m.	Online Online In-Person Online Online Online Online Online Online Online In-Person	220 French Landing Drive NOTE: Starts Oct. 13
Spanish Independent Low I Italian Survivor 2 French Survivor 2 Special Course – French Inter./Adv. Conversation Japanese Survivor 1 Japanese Survivor 2 Japanese Survivor 5 Japanese Explorer 6 Russian Independent Low 1 Russian Advanced Conversation Spanish Survivor 1 Spanish Independent Mid 4	3-5 p.m. 5:30-7:30 p.m. 6-8 p.m.	Online Online In-Person Online Online Online Online Online Online In-Person Online Online	220 French Landing Drive NOTE: Starts Oct. 13 NOTE: Starts Oct. 11
Spanish Independent Low I Italian Survivor 2 French Survivor 2 Special Course – French Inter./Adv. Conversation Japanese Survivor 1 Japanese Survivor 2 Japanese Survivor 5 Japanese Explorer 6 Russian Independent Low 1 Russian Advanced Conversation Spanish Survivor 1 Spanish Independent Mid 4 Chinese Survivor 1	3-5 p.m. 5:30-7:30 p.m. 6-8 p.m.	Online Online In-Person Online	220 French Landing Drive NOTE: Starts Oct. 13 NOTE: Starts Oct. 11
Spanish Independent Low I Italian Survivor 2 French Survivor 2 Special Course – French Inter./Adv. Conversation Japanese Survivor 1 Japanese Survivor 2 Japanese Survivor 5 Japanese Explorer 6 Russian Independent Low 1 Russian Advanced Conversation Spanish Survivor 1 Spanish Independent Mid 4 Chinese Survivor 1 FRIDAY	3-5 p.m. 5:30-7:30 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-30-8:30 p.m.	Online Online In-Person Online In-Person Online Online Mode	220 French Landing Drive NOTE: Starts Oct. 13 NOTE: Starts Oct. 11
Spanish Independent Low I Italian Survivor 2 French Survivor 2 Special Course – French Inter./Adv. Conversation Japanese Survivor 1 Japanese Survivor 1 Japanese Survivor 5 Japanese Explorer 6 Russian Independent Low 1 Russian Advanced Conversation Spanish Survivor 1 Spanish Independent Mid 4 Chinese Survivor 1 FRIDAY Japanese Survivor 4	3-5 p.m. 5:30-7:30 p.m. 6-8 p.m.	Online Online In-Person Online Online Online Online Online In-Person Online In-Person Online	220 French Landing Drive NOTE: Starts Oct. 13 NOTE: Starts Oct. 11
Spanish Independent Low I Italian Survivor 2 French Survivor 2 Special Course – French Inter./Adv. Conversation Japanese Survivor 1 Japanese Survivor 2 Japanese Survivor 5 Japanese Explorer 6 Russian Independent Low 1 Russian Advanced Conversation Spanish Survivor 1 Spanish Independent Mid 4 Chinese Survivor 1 FRIDAY Japanese Survivor 4 Japanese Explorer 4	3-5 p.m. 5:30-7:30 p.m. 6-8 p.m.	Online Online In-Person Online Mode Online Online Online	220 French Landing Drive NOTE: Starts Oct. 13 NOTE: Starts Oct. 11
Spanish Independent Low I Italian Survivor 2 French Survivor 2 Special Course – French Inter./Adv. Conversation Japanese Survivor 1 Japanese Survivor 2 Japanese Survivor 2 Japanese Survivor 5 Japanese Explorer 6 Russian Independent Low 1 Russian Advanced Conversation Spanish Survivor 1 Spanish Independent Mid 4 Chinese Survivor 1 FRIDAY Japanese Survivor 4 Japanese Explorer 4 Korean Survivor 3	3-5 p.m. 5:30-7:30 p.m. 6-8 p.m.	Online Online In-Person Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online In-Person Online Mode Online Online Online	220 French Landing Drive NOTE: Starts Oct. 13 NOTE: Starts Oct. 11 193 Polk Ave. Address
Spanish Independent Low I Italian Survivor 2 French Survivor 2 Special Course – French Inter./Adv. Conversation Japanese Survivor 1 Japanese Survivor 1 Japanese Survivor 5 Japanese Explorer 6 Russian Independent Low 1 Russian Advanced Conversation Spanish Survivor 1 Spanish Survivor 1 Spanish Independent Mid 4 Chinese Survivor 1 FRIDAY Japanese Survivor 4 Japanese Explorer 4 Korean Survivor 3 SATURDAY	3-5 p.m. 5:30-7:30 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 6-9 p.m.	Online Online In-Person Online Online Online Online Online Online In-Person Online Online Mode Online Online Online Online Online Mode	220 French Landing Drive NOTE: Starts Oct. 13 NOTE: Starts Oct. 11
Spanish Independent Low I Italian Survivor 2 French Survivor 2 Special Course – French Inter./Adv. Conversation Japanese Survivor 1 Japanese Survivor 2 Japanese Survivor 2 Japanese Survivor 5 Japanese Explorer 6 Russian Independent Low 1 Russian Advanced Conversation Spanish Survivor 1 Spanish Independent Mid 4 Chinese Survivor 1 FRIDAY Japanese Survivor 4 Japanese Explorer 4 Korean Survivor 3	3-5 p.m. 5:30-7:30 p.m. 6-8 p.m.	Online Online In-Person Online Mode Online Online Online Online Online Online	220 French Landing Drive NOTE: Starts Oct. 13 NOTE: Starts Oct. 11 193 Polk Ave. Address